
CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 7 Diogo Costa Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 6 Dinis Carvalho
3º 1 Afonso Ferreira U.D.R.Zona Alta

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 43 Ines Violante U.D.R.Zona Alta
2º 35 Ana Sales 
3º 40 Clara Lopes 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 66 Lourenço Martins Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 52 Admilson Cardoso
3º 53 Aedercio Cardoso

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 88 Leonor Martins 
2º 82 Inês Gonçalves U.D.R.Zona Alta
3º 94 Rita Graça U.D.R.Zona Alta

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 95 Arthur Alves 
2º 100 Francisco Costa Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
3º 108 Simão Fontinho

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 122 Ema Violante U.D.R.Zona Alta
2º 113 Ana Melo U.D.R.Zona Alta
3º 118 Carolina Vieira U.D.R.Zona Alta

MASCULINO

FEMININO

ESCALÃO  C

MASCULINO

FEMININO

26ª CORRIDA DA LIBERDADE

ESCALÃO  A

MASCULINO

ESCALÃO  B

FEMININO



CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 156 Santiago Santos Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 152 Martim Morgado Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
3º 149 José Antunes Triatlo Casa Do Benfica

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 169 Luana Coelho Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 167 Leonor Jorge Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
3º 166 Inês Ferreira U.D.R.Zona Alta

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 188 Tiago Ferreira Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 184 André Martins Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
3º 186 Miguel Henriques CLAC

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 204 Vânia Crispim Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 189 Ana Simoes U.D.R.Zona Alta
3º 192 Laura Oliveira CLAC

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 215 Miguel Ferreira Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 210 Francisco Gomes Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
3º 213 Manuel Gomes Triatlo Casa Do Benfica

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DORSAL NOME CLUBE
1º 218 Gabriela Santos Triatlo Casa Do Benfica
2º 219 Lara Saraiva CLAC

26ª CORRIDA DA LIBERDADE

ESCALÃO  F

MASCULINO

FEMININO

ESCALÃO  D

MASCULINO

FEMININO

ESCALÃO  E

MASCULINO

FEMININO



CLASS. DORSAL NOME CLUBE TEMPO
1º 338 Guilherme Silva Neves Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:34'24
2º 361 Luis Filipe Dias Gomes Ferreira Macaquinhos 0:34'34
3º 392 Ricardo Silva Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:35'53
4º 406 Tiago Monteiro Thomar Athletics 0:37'07
5º 343 Ivo Leonardo Vicente Oliveira 0:37'39
6º 305 André Benedito Martins Trilhos dos Templários 0:38'27
7º 530 Pedro Tavares CLAC 0:38'27
8º 362 Luis Manuel Trilhos dos Templários 0:38'39
9º 364 Marco Ferreira Rebeldex 0:38'58
10º 310 André Silva Neves Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:39'08
11º 407 Tiago Paz 0:39'09
12º 405 Tiago Lopes Reis Coelho Vim pelo Convívio 0:39'22
13º 368 Miguel Ferreira Neves Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:40'03
14º 369 Miguel Martins 0:40'12
15º 420 Ângelo Jesus Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:40'59
16º 404 Tiago Fernandes Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:41'19
17º 377 Pedro Freire 0:42'09
18º 403 Tiago Faitão Teixeira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:42'15
19º 349 João Pedro Frias Rodrigues Oliveira 0:42'43
20º 334 Frederico Constantino CLAC 0:42'55
21º 325 Diogo Lopes Reis Coelho Vim pelo Convívio 0:43'19
22º 375 Leandro Praia 0:44'10
23º 380 Pedro Nuno dos Anjos Marques Casa do Povo de Alcanena 0:44'11
24º 365 Marco Fiens 0:44'30
25º 335 Gabriel Saraiva Camacho 0:44'46
26º 583 Ricardo Évora 0:44'52
27º 401 Tiago Araújo Rosa 0:45'16
28º 382 Pedro Ricardo F. Mascate 0:45'53
29º 314 Carlos Dias SLB Runner 0:45'56
30º 394 Rodrigo Andrade 0:46'09
31º 306 André Gaspar 0:46'10
32º 360 Luís Figueira 0:46'13
33º 395 Rodrigo Carrão Thomar Athletics 0:46'18
34º 580 André Violante 0:46'34
35º 340 Hugo Silva 0:46'35
36º 359 Leonardo Mota 0:46'37
37º 374 Paulo Duarte 0:46'46
38º 304 Alexandre Simões Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:46'52
39º 330 Fábio Gouveia 0:47'02
40º 371 Nelson Miguel Ferreira Pedro Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:47'07
41º 355 José Martins 0:47'29
42º 393 Rodrigo TWG.DankMemers 0:47'30
43º 396 Ruben Ângelo Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:48'01
44º 411 Tomás Afonso Ferreira Carvalho 0:48'36
45º 370 Mykhaylo Zanov’yak Vim Pelo Convívio 0:49'10
46º 316 Celestino Garcia Alves Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:49'17
47º 347 João Miguel Mourato 0:49'17
48º 307 André Marques 0:49'43
49º 333 Francisco Costa TWG.DankMemers 0:49'52
50º 376 Pedro Cabral Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:49'55
51º 402 Tiago Cardoso 0:50'21
52º 389 Ricardo José Alves Ribeiro 0:50'30
53º 352 João Simões 0:51'26
54º 327 Eduardo Crespo Constância Mountain Runners 0:51'28
55º 312 António Caetano 0:52'00
56º 337 Gonçalo Lizardo 0:52'18
57º 356 José Miguel Correia 0:52'28
58º 344 João Campião Casa do Povo de Alcanena 0:53'00
59º 309 André Rosado 0:53'33

26ª CORRIDA DA LIBERDADE

ESCALÃO  G

MASCULINO



60º 348 João Nabeiro TWG.DankMemers 0:54'12
61º 388 Ricardo Filipe Morais Alegria 0:54'12
62º 206 Andre Santos Pinha 0:54'31
63º 341 Igor augusto marques 0:55'48
64º 324 Diogo Bárbara 0:55'49
65º 390 Ricardo Jóse Amaral da Costa 0:56'24
66º 346 João Matos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'27
67º 328 Eduardo Encarnação 0:56'48
68º 397 Rui Alexandre Antunes Barcelos 0:58'19
69º 331 Fábio Nunes 0:58'25
70º 308 André Mateus 0:58'28
71º 399 Simão Regueira 0:58'30
72º 313 Bruno Lopes 0:59'39
73º 350 João Regueira 01:00'28
74º 383 Rafael Ferreira Os rotos 01:02'15
75º 357 Leandro Praia 01:04'02
76º 386 Ricardo Ferreira 01:04'02
77º 311 André Vitorino 01:04'58
78º 96 Dinis Martinho Poitout Vim Pelo Convívio 01:05'25
79º 363 Luis Santos 01:09'37
80º 342 Isidro Lopes CotrimLopes 01:11'49
81º 353 João Sirgado 01:12'07



CLASS. DORSAL NOME CLUBE TEMPO
1º 433 Irina Pinto Pedrógão Triatlo 0:45'38
2º 455 Telma Ramos 0:46'36
3º 426 Cristiana Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:46'41
4º 456 Teresa Santos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:47'36
5º 440 Mónica Sofia Maio Leitão Ramos 0:49'59
6º 432 Inês Ferreira 0:51'39
7º 442 Patrícia Oliveira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:51'49
8º 423 Carina Godinho Papa-Léguas 0:52'02
9º 417 Ana Saramago Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:52'44
10º 454 Tania Santos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:53'07
11º 459 Vânia Cruz Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:53'09
12º 584 Cláudia Vicente 0:53'38
13º 457 Teresa Ventura CLAC 0:54'43
14º 436 Liliana Oliveira Ribeiro 0:54'45
15º 446 Rute Correia Nunes 0:54'57
16º 437 Liliana Ramos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'24
17º 452 Susana Matos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'24
18º 416 Ana Rita Santos Maurício Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'32
19º 435 Liliana Filipa Cherpe Leal 0:58'26
20º 458 Vanessa melo Grupo de Cicloturismo Barquinhense 0:58'39
21º 588 Nayara Duarte 0:58'47
22º 422 Beatriz Café 0:59'44
23º 424 Carolina Pereira 01:01'15
24º 421 Bárbara Reis Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:01'31
25º 463 Victoria de Oliveira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:01'31
26º 413 Alexandra Carvalho 01:02'08
27º 429 Érica Gouveia 01:03'14
28º 434 Leonor Costa Guedes 01:03'53
29º 449 Sofia Almeida 01:03'56
30º 462 Verónica Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:05'09
31º 461 Vera Rita 01:09'32
32º 414 Ana Luisa Pombeira de jesus 01:09'55
33º 439 Melissa Marques Branco 01:09'55
34º 445 Rita Sebastião Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:09'55
35º 415 Ana Raquel Sebastião Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:09'55
36º 447 Sandra Cotrim CotrimLopes 01:11'48
37º 431 Giulia Zani 01:12'07
38º 453 Tânia Ferreira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:12'33

26ª CORRIDA DA LIBERDADE

ESCALÃO  G

FEMININO



CLASS. DORSAL NOME CLUBE TEMPO
1º 498 José Carlos Marques Durão Casa Benfica Abrantes 0:36'52
2º 522 Nuno Gomes Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:40'38
3º 514 Luís Santos Agrup.Escolas Cidade Entroncamento 0:40'42
4º 483 João António Ribeiro dos Santos Associação Desportiva Fundão 0:41'09
5º 517 Mário Salgueiro C.A.S.P.A 0:41'09
6º 540 Vítor Almeida Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:41'49
7º 468 António José Albino Martins 0:41'59
8º 476 Euclides Joaquim CLAC 0:42'11
9º 524 Nuno Mendes Caracol Trail Team 0:42'54
10º 535 Saulo Antunes 0:43'17
11º 527 Pedro Filipe Silva 0:43'33
12º 500 José Duarte 0:43'38
13º 479 Hélio José Sousa Rodrigues 0:43'38
14º 474 Carlos Rodrigues Caracol Trail Team 0:43'39
15º 466 Angelo Miguel Gomes 0:44'44
17º 471 Carlos Almeida Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:44'45
16º 513 Luis Mota 0:45'31
18º 525 Paulo Mota Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:45'32
19º 501 Jose Fonseca Thomar Athletics 0:45'43
20º 477 Frederico Fernandes 0:46'32
21º 495 Jorge Rodrigues 0:46'42
22º 516 Marco Rodrigues Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:47'08
23º 492 Joaquim Leote Francisco CLAC 0:47'10
24º 585 Dionísio Alegria 0:47'24
25º 499 Jose carlos Silva 0:47'25
26º 484 João Carlos Fernandes Pessoa Gonçalves Team professor João Gonçalves 0:47'26
27º 480 Hernâni Rafanão Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:49'44
28º 581 Júlio César 0:49'45
29º 536 Sérgio Camecelha 0:50'40
30º 478 Gonçalo Nuno Neto Pereira 0:50'53
31º 464 Acácio Ferreira Machado 0:51'23
32º 528 Pedro Miguel Martins Neves 0:51'24
33º 469 Aurélio Rodrigues Os Matrecos 0:51'35
34º 485 João Faria Os Matrecos 0:51'35
35º 505 José Pereira 0:52'33
36º 533 Rui Perdigão C.A.S.P.A 0:54'17
37º 482 Hugo Oliveira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:54'23
39º 489 João Mourato 0:56'47
38º 541 Vítor Boavida Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'54
40º 531 Rui Estanqueiro U.D.R.Zona Alta 0:58'31
41º 475 Cássio Oliveira Heitmann 0:58'43
42º 538 Vasco Santos 0:59'20
43º 519 Nelson Manuel Alcobaça Patrício 01:01'21
44º 511 Luis Ferreira 01:02'03
45º 542 Vítor Vieira Os Matrecos 01:02'28
46º 509 Luis Carlos Ribeiro Gonçalves 01:02'31
47º 504 José Paulo Costa 01:03'04
48º 587 Nuno Mendes 01:10'24
49º 493 Joaquim Ventura CLAC 01:12'22
50º 472 Carlos Manuel Das Neves Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:22'48

ESCALÃO  H

MASCULINO

26ª CORRIDA DA LIBERDADE



CLASS. DORSAL NOME CLUBE TEMPO
1º 551 Célia Maria Ferreira Martins Flores 0:47'55
2º 561 Margarida Lémures team 0:51'06
3º 553 Cláudia Rosário 0:51'57
4º 578 Violante 0:53'11
5º 577 Vera Costa 0:54'25
6º 567 Maria Nicolau 0:56'02
7º 547 Anabela de Matos Ambrósio Raimundo Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'10
8º 549 Catia Pombo Mendes 0:58'29
9º 543 Ana Lúcia Carvalho Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:01'48
10º 554 Conceição Alegria 01:03'02
11º 579 Carla Filipa Mendes Pinho 01:03'04
12º 570 Paula Ferreira 01:04'02
13º 571 Raquel Rocha Rolo CLAC 01:04'02
14º 545 Ana Rita 01:04'02
15º 557 Isabel Pereira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:07'42
16º 548 Carla Cristina Lourenço Cruz Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:10'24
17º 569 Paula Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:10'24
18º 550 Célia Machado Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:11'12
19º 573 Susana Rodrigues Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:11'50
20º 563 Maria Dias 01:12'20
21º 552 Cláudia Ferreira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:12'39
22º 546 Ana sofia Moreira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:23'39

ESCALÃO  H

FEMININO

26ª CORRIDA DA LIBERDADE



CLASS. DORSAL NOME CLUBE TEMPO
1º 338 Guilherme Silva Neves Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:34'24
2º 361 Luis Filipe Dias Gomes Ferreira Macaquinhos 0:34'34
3º 392 Ricardo Silva Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:35'53
4º 498 José Carlos Marques Durão Casa Benfica Abrantes 0:36'52
5º 406 Tiago Monteiro Thomar Athletics 0:37'07
6º 343 Ivo Leonardo Vicente Oliveira 0:37'39
7º 305 André Benedito Martins Trilhos dos Templários 0:38'27
8º 530 Pedro Tavares CLAC 0:38'27
9º 362 Luis Manuel Trilhos dos Templários 0:38'39
10º 364 Marco Ferreira Rebeldex 0:38'58
11º 310 André Silva Neves Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:39'08
12º 407 Tiago Paz 0:39'09
13º 405 Tiago Lopes Reis Coelho Vim pelo Convívio 0:39'22
14º 368 Miguel Ferreira Neves Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:40'03
15º 369 Miguel Martins 0:40'12
16º 522 Nuno Gomes Triatlo Casa Do Benfica 0:40'38
17º 514 Luís Santos Agrup.Escolas Cidade Entroncamento 0:40'42
18º 420 Ângelo Jesus Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:40'59
19º 483 João António Ribeiro dos Santos Associação Desportiva Fundão 0:41'09
20º 517 Mário Salgueiro C.A.S.P.A 0:41'09
21º 404 Tiago Fernandes Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:41'19
22º 540 Vítor Almeida Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:41'49
23º 468 António José Albino Martins 0:41'59
24º 377 Pedro Freire 0:42'09
25º 476 Euclides Joaquim CLAC 0:42'11
26º 403 Tiago Faitão Teixeira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:42'15
27º 349 João Pedro Frias Rodrigues Oliveira 0:42'43
28º 524 Nuno Mendes Caracol Trail Team 0:42'54
29º 334 Frederico Constantino CLAC 0:42'55
30º 535 Saulo Antunes 0:43'17
31º 325 Diogo Lopes Reis Coelho Vim pelo Convívio 0:43'19
32º 527 Pedro Filipe Silva 0:43'33
33º 500 José Duarte 0:43'38
34º 479 Hélio José Sousa Rodrigues 0:43'38
35º 474 Carlos Rodrigues Caracol Trail Team 0:43'39
36º 375 Leandro Praia 0:44'10
37º 380 Pedro Nuno dos Anjos Marques Casa do Povo de Alcanena 0:44'11
38º 365 Marco Fiens 0:44'30
39º 466 Angelo Miguel Gomes 0:44'44
40º 471 Carlos Almeida Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:44'45
41º 335 Gabriel Saraiva Camacho 0:44'46
42º 583 Ricardo Évora 0:44'52
43º 401 Tiago Araújo Rosa 0:45'16
44º 513 Luis Mota 0:45'31
45º 525 Paulo Mota Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:45'32
46º 433 Irina Pinto Pedrógão Triatlo 0:45'38
47º 501 Jose Fonseca Thomar Athletics 0:45'43
48º 382 Pedro Ricardo F. Mascate 0:45'53
49º 314 Carlos Dias SLB Runner 0:45'56
50º 394 Rodrigo Andrade 0:46'09
51º 306 André Gaspar 0:46'10
52º 360 Luís Figueira 0:46'13
53º 395 Rodrigo Carrão Thomar Athletics 0:46'18
54º 477 Frederico Fernandes 0:46'32
55º 580 André Violante 0:46'34
56º 340 Hugo Silva 0:46'35
57º 455 Telma Ramos 0:46'36
58º 359 Leonardo Mota 0:46'37
59º 426 Cristiana Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:46'41
60º 495 Jorge Rodrigues 0:46'42

26ª CORRIDA DA LIBERDADE

Classificação Geral

Prova 10 km



61º 374 Paulo Duarte 0:46'46
62º 304 Alexandre Simões Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:46'52
63º 330 Fábio Gouveia 0:47'02
64º 371 Nelson Miguel Ferreira Pedro Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:47'07
65º 516 Marco Rodrigues Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:47'08
66º 492 Joaquim Leote Francisco CLAC 0:47'10
67º 585 Dionísio Alegria 0:47'24
68º 499 Jose carlos Silva 0:47'25
69º 484 João Carlos Fernandes Pessoa Gonçalves Team professor João Gonçalves 0:47'26
70º 355 José Martins 0:47'29
71º 393 Rodrigo TWG.DankMemers 0:47'30
72º 456 Teresa Santos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:47'36
73º 551 Célia Maria Ferreira Martins Flores 0:47'55
74º 396 Ruben Ângelo Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:48'01
75º 411 Tomás Afonso Ferreira Carvalho 0:48'36
76º 370 Mykhaylo Zanov’yak Vim Pelo Convívio 0:49'10
77º 316 Celestino Garcia Alves Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:49'17
78º 347 João Miguel Mourato 0:49'17
79º 307 André Marques 0:49'43
80º 480 Hernâni Rafanão Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:49'44
81º 581 Júlio César 0:49'45
82º 333 Francisco Costa TWG.DankMemers 0:49'52
83º 376 Pedro Cabral Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:49'55
84º 440 Mónica Sofia Maio Leitão Ramos 0:49'59
85º 402 Tiago Cardoso 0:50'21
86º 389 Ricardo José Alves Ribeiro 0:50'30
87º 536 Sérgio Camecelha 0:50'40
88º 478 Gonçalo Nuno Neto Pereira 0:50'53
89º 561 Margarida Lémures team 0:51'06
90º 464 Acácio Ferreira Machado 0:51'23
91º 528 Pedro Miguel Martins Neves 0:51'24
92º 352 João Simões 0:51'26
93º 327 Eduardo Crespo Constância Mountain Runners 0:51'28
94º 469 Aurélio Rodrigues Os Matrecos 0:51'35
95º 485 João Faria Os Matrecos 0:51'35
96º 432 Inês Ferreira 0:51'39
97º 442 Patrícia Oliveira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:51'49
98º 553 Cláudia Rosário 0:51'57
99º 312 António Caetano 0:52'00
100º 423 Carina Godinho Papa-Léguas 0:52'02
101º 337 Gonçalo Lizardo 0:52'18
102º 356 José Miguel Correia 0:52'28
103º 505 José Pereira 0:52'33
104º 417 Ana Saramago Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:52'44
105º 344 João Campião Casa do Povo de Alcanena 0:53'00
106º 454 Tania Santos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:53'07
107º 459 Vânia Cruz Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:53'09
108º 578 Violante 0:53'11
109º 309 André Rosado 0:53'33
110º 584 Cláudia Vicente 0:53'38
111º 348 João Nabeiro TWG.DankMemers 0:54'12
112º 388 Ricardo Filipe Morais Alegria 0:54'12
113º 533 Rui Perdigão C.A.S.P.A 0:54'17
114º 482 Hugo Oliveira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:54'23
115º 577 Vera Costa 0:54'25
116º 206 Andre Santos Pinha 0:54'31
117º 457 Teresa Ventura CLAC 0:54'43
118º 436 Liliana Oliveira Ribeiro 0:54'45
119º 446 Rute Correia Nunes 0:54'57
120º 341 Igor augusto marques 0:55'48
121º 324 Diogo Bárbara 0:55'49
122º 567 Maria Nicolau 0:56'02
123º 547 Anabela de Matos Ambrósio Raimundo Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'10
124º 390 Ricardo Jóse Amaral da Costa 0:56'24
125º 437 Liliana Ramos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'24
126º 452 Susana Matos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'24
127º 346 João Matos Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'27
128º 416 Ana Rita Santos Maurício Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'32
129º 489 João Mourato 0:56'47
130º 328 Eduardo Encarnação 0:56'48
131º 541 Vítor Boavida Ginasio Entre-Linhas 0:56'54
132º 397 Rui Alexandre Antunes Barcelos 0:58'19



133º 331 Fábio Nunes 0:58'25
134º 435 Liliana Filipa Cherpe Leal 0:58'26
135º 308 André Mateus 0:58'28
136º 549 Catia Pombo Mendes 0:58'29
137º 399 Simão Regueira 0:58'30
138º 531 Rui Estanqueiro U.D.R.Zona Alta 0:58'31
139º 458 Vanessa melo Grupo de Cicloturismo Barquinhense 0:58'39
140º 475 Cássio Oliveira Heitmann 0:58'43
141º 588 Nayara Duarte 0:58'47
142º 538 Vasco Santos 0:59'20
143º 313 Bruno Lopes 0:59'39
144º 422 Beatriz Café 0:59'44
145º 350 João Regueira 01:00'28
146º 424 Carolina Pereira 01:01'15
147º 519 Nelson Manuel Alcobaça Patrício 01:01'21
148º 421 Bárbara Reis Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:01'31
149º 463 Victoria de Oliveira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:01'31
150º 543 Ana Lúcia Carvalho Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:01'48
151º 511 Luis Ferreira 01:02'03
152º 413 Alexandra Carvalho 01:02'08
153º 383 Rafael Ferreira Os rotos 01:02'15
154º 542 Vítor Vieira Os Matrecos 01:02'28
155º 509 Luis Carlos Ribeiro Gonçalves 01:02'31
156º 554 Conceição Alegria 01:03'02
157º 579 Carla Filipa Mendes Pinho 01:03'04
158º 504 José Paulo Costa 01:03'04
159º 429 Érica Gouveia 01:03'14
160º 434 Leonor Costa Guedes 01:03'53
161º 449 Sofia Almeida 01:03'56
162º 570 Paula Ferreira 01:04'02
163º 357 Leandro Praia 01:04'02
164º 571 Raquel Rocha Rolo CLAC 01:04'02
165º 545 Ana Rita 01:04'02
166º 386 Ricardo Ferreira 01:04'02
167º 311 André Vitorino 01:04'58
168º 462 Verónica Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:05'09
169º 96 Dinis Martinho Poitout Vim Pelo Convívio 01:05'25
170º 557 Isabel Pereira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:07'42
171º 461 Vera Rita 01:09'32
172º 363 Luis Santos 01:09'37
173º 414 Ana Luisa Pombeira de jesus 01:09'55
174º 439 Melissa Marques Branco 01:09'55
175º 445 Rita Sebastião Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:09'55
176º 415 Ana Raquel Sebastião Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:09'55
177º 548 Carla Cristina Lourenço Cruz Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:10'24
178º 587 Nuno Mendes 01:10'24
179º 569 Paula Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:10'24
180º 550 Célia Machado Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:11'12
181º 447 Sandra Cotrim CotrimLopes 01:11'48
182º 342 Isidro Lopes CotrimLopes 01:11'49
183º 573 Susana Rodrigues Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:11'50
184º 353 João Sirgado 01:12'07
185º 431 Giulia Zani 01:12'07
186º 563 Maria Dias 01:12'20
187º 493 Joaquim Ventura CLAC 01:12'22
188º 453 Tânia Ferreira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:12'33
189º 552 Cláudia Ferreira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:12'39
190º 472 Carlos Manuel Das Neves Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:22'48
191º 546 Ana sofia Moreira Ginasio Entre-Linhas 01:23'39


